MIKRO - PATTERNS RECESSED W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
MIKRO-PAT-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3 February 6, 2026Page: 1 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com (T) 514-225-4304 (F) 514-931-4862 © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
LEV - leveled corner OUT - outer corner

Driver
MIKRPAT - recessed
ORDER GUIDE
ONLY 1 INCH WIDE
IC RATED
MIKRO - PATTERNS RECESSED W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
MIKRO-PAT-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3 February 6, 2026Page: 2 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com (T) 514-225-4304 (F) 514-931-4862 © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
INNER CORNER OUTER CORNER
LEVELED CORNER -CEILING LEVELED CORNER - WALL
HOW TO SPECIFY A PATTERN?
Please follow these steps when specifying in order to be as precise as possible.
(1) We require a drawing illustrating the pattern you are trying to achieve - anything from a simple line drawing to elaborate architectural
drawings will suffice.
(2) Under PATTERN LENGTH, enter the overall length of your pattern - either in feet or inches.
(3) Under CORNER TYPE, please enter the type (or types) of corner you require. If more than one type of corner is required, please separate types
with a plus (+).
(4) Under CORNERS DEGREE, please enter the angle in degrees of each corner required to complete your pattern (for example 90+90+90).
PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE CORNERS DEGREE
#FT#IN - Specify nominal length (#) in 1'
and/or 1" increments
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 12'
INN - inner corner
OUT - outer corner
LEV - leveled corner
90 - 90 degrees
# - other degrees
MIKRO - PATTERNS RECESSED W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
MIKRO-PAT-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3 February 6, 2026Page: 3 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com (T) 514-225-4304 (F) 514-931-4862 © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
OPTICS
HIGH EFFICIENCY LAMBERTIAN OPTIC (HLO) - matte white side reflectors
combined with High-efficiency Lambertian Optic (HLO) shielding of diffusing 0.075"
thick acrylic and good source obscuration. Luminaire brightness is controlled by
the flux-to-shielding area ratio.
LIGHT SOURCE - LED
Custom linear array of mid-flux LEDs are cartridge-mounted with quick-connect
wiring to facilitate service and thermal management. Available in 2700K, 3000K,
3500K and 4000K with a minimum 80 CRI and an option for 90 CRI with elevated
R9 value. Color consistency maintained to within 3 SDCM. LEDs operated at
reduced drive current to optimize efficacy and lumen maintenance.
All LEDs have been tested in accordance with IESNA LM-80-08 and the results
have shown L80 lumen maintenance greater than 60,000 hours. Absolute product
photometry is measured and presented in accordance with IESNA LM-79, unless
otherwise indicated.
PERFORMANCE PER 4' AT 4000K
LED output Color Temp Watts Nominal Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
LPW
low output 4000K 14.5 1400 95
medium output 4000K 21.5 2000 94
PATTERN LENGTH
Mikro is made up of standard 4, 8 and 12 foot sections that may be joined together
to create longer continuous run lengths. Exact run length must be noted in the